RADA

Term Dates 2026-2027 - HE Courses

**although every effort is made to confirm term dates well in advance, RADA reserves the right to change
published dates provided a full terms’ notice of the change is given. Any change will be notified to current and

prospective students in writing.

AUTUMN

Induction Week (all students required) 7-11 September

Theatre Production

FAATTSM Year 1

Monday 14 September - Saturday 28 November

FAATTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / MA Theatre
Costume / MA Lighting Design / MA Stage
Management

Monday 14 September - Saturday 28 November

BA Acting

Year1-Term1

Monday 14 September - Saturday 28 November

Year2-Term 4

Monday 14 September - Saturday 28 November

Year3-Term7

Monday 14 September - Saturday 28 November

MA Theatre Lab

Term1 Monday 14 September - Saturday 5 December
MA Playwriting

Year1 Monday 14 September - Saturday 21 November
SPRING

Theatre Production

FAA TTSM Year 1

Monday 04 January - Thursday 25 March

FAATTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / MA Theatre
Costume / MA Lighting Design / MA Stage
Management

Monday 04 January - Saturday 3 April

BA Acting

Year1-Term 2

Monday 04 January - Saturday 20 March

Year2-Term 5

Monday 04 January - Thursday 25 March

Year3-Term 8

Monday 04 January - Saturday 3 April

MA Theatre Lab

Term 2 Monday 04 January - Thursday 25 March
MA Playwriting

Year 1 Monday 04 January - Saturday 13 March
SUMMER

Theatre Production

FAJATTSM Year 1

Monday 19 April - Saturday 10 July

FAATTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / MA Theatre
Costume / MA Lighting Design / MA Stage
Management

Monday 19 April - Saturday 10 July

MA Lighting Design Term 4

Monday 13 September - Saturday 27 November

MA Stage Management Term 4

Monday 13 September - Saturday 27 November

BA Acting

Year1-Term 3

Monday 19 April - Saturday 3 July

Year2-Term 6

Monday 19 April - Saturday 10 July

Year3-Term 9

Monday 19 April - Saturday 10 July

MA Theatre Lab

Term 3

Monday 19 April - Saturday 10 July

Term 4

Monday 9 August - Saturday 11 September




MA Playwriting

Term 3

Monday 19 April - Saturday 26 June

Term 4

Monday 2 August - Saturday 11 September




